PLATE

REGISTERED VEHICLES BY PLATE TYPE

Below is the number of vehicles registered in Colorado with the plate type listed.
Number displayed is as of the date indicated below.

This report is updated monthly for the previous month.

Vehicles Registered by Plate Type as of February 28, 2009

#REGISTERED

% OF TOTAL PLATE TYPE MIN REQUIRELCVMIN REQ EFF. DATE

COMMENTS

4th Infantry Division (2)
10th Mountain Division

5 Year Collector Passenger (1)
5 Year Collector Motorcycle (1)
5 Year Collector Tractor (1)
5 Year Collector Truck (1)
Agriculture/Natural Resource (1)
Air Force Academy (1)

Air Force Commemorative
Air Force Cross (2)

Always Buy Colorado
American Indian (3)

Boy Scouts (3)

Breast Cancer Awareness (3)
Broncos Charities (3)
Bronze Star (2)

Bronze Star Valor (2)

Call Letter, Commercial
Call Letter, Amatuer

Carbon Fund (3)

Collect Ownership Tax
Colorado College (1)
Colorado State (1)
Columbine

Commercial Fleet

Dealer Demo

Dealer Full Use

Dealer In-Transit

Dealer Motorcycle Demo
Dealer Motorcycle Full Use
Denver Firefighters

Denver University (1)
Disabled Veteran (2)

Disting Service Cross (2)
Fallen Air Force (2)

Fallen Army (2)

Fallen Coast Guard (2)
Fallen Marines (2)

Fallen Navy (2)

Farm Tractor (1)

Farm Truck (1)

Firefighter

Government

Greyhound Lovers

GVW (1)

Handicap (2)

Handicap Disabled Veteran (2)
Honoray Consul

Honorably Discharged Veteran (2)
Horseless Carriage (2)

Italian American (3)

Kids First (3)

Knights of Columbus
Korean War Veteran (2)
Light Truck Regular (1)
Light Truck Regular Designer (1)
Motorcycle Regular (1)
Masonic Family

Medal of Honor (2)

Mesa State (1)

Metro State (1)

National Guard

Naval Reserve

Navy Cross (2)
Neighborhood Electric
Norad (2)

13
12,134
96,601

98

43

44

2,002
326
14,127

289
1,677

26,925
8,739
786
115

30
2,455
104

14

622
3,748
123,061
26,506
15,563
7,690
3,785
870
304
1,313
875
13,174

48

18

13
4,221
65,974
16,266
45,328
4,466
16,013
39,951
2,343
49
58,032
2,589
1,028
778
873
678
728,486
38,307
165,902
1,700

603
885
878
702

111
447

0.000%
0.239%
1.906%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.040%
0.006%
0.279%
0.000%
0.006%
0.033%
0.000%
0.531%
0.172%
0.016%
0.002%
0.001%
0.048%
0.002%
0.000%
0.012%
0.074%
2.429%
0.523%
0.307%
0.152%
0.075%
0.017%
0.006%
0.026%
0.017%
0.260%
0.000%
0.000%
0.001%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.083%
1.302%
0.321%
0.895%
0.088%
0.316%
0.788%
0.046%
0.001%
1.145%
0.051%
0.020%
0.015%
0.017%
0.013%
14.377%
0.756%
3.274%
0.034%
0.000%
0.012%
0.017%
0.017%
0.014%
0.000%
0.002%
0.009%

il itary
Group Special
Other

Other

Other

Other

Group Special
Alumni
Group Special
Military
Group Special
Group Special
Group Special
Group Special
Group Special
Military
Military
Other

Other

Group Special
Other

Alumni
Alumni
Group Special
Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Group Special
Alumni
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Other

Other

Group Special
Other

Group Special
Other

Regular
Military
Other
Military
Other

Group Special
Group Special
Group Special
Military
Regular
Designer
Regular
Group Special
Military
Alumni
Alumni
Military
Group Special
Military
Other
Military

Retired
Y
Y

Retired

< <<

Y

Y
Retired
Retired

Retired

Y
Y

Retired

Annually on March 2

March 1, 2008
March 1, 2011
Annually on March 1
Retired

January 1, 2009
July 1, 2009

July 1, 2010
March 1, 2011

March 1, 2011
Annually on March 1

January 1, 2009
March 1, 2011

Annually on March 1

Annually on March 1

July 1, 2009
July 1, 2009
March 1, 2008
Annually on March 1

March 1, 2008

March 1, 2011
March 1, 2011

March 1, 2008

Effective January 1, 2009

Retired May 2, 2008

Retired

Eff. July 15, 2009 - June 30, 2011

Retired May 2, 2008

Retired December 1, 2008

Retired May 2, 2008

Retired May 2, 2008

Eff. July 1, 2008 - January 1, 2010



Vehicles Registered by Plate Type as of February 28, 2009

PLATE #REGISTERED % OF TOTAL PLATE TYPE MIN REQUIRECMIN REQ EFF. DATE COMMENTS
Passenger Regular (1) 2,536,368 50.056% Regular
Passenger Regular Designer (1) 181,737 3.587% Designer Y Annually on March 1
Pearl Harbor (2) 73 0.001% Military
Pioneer 33,305 0.657% Group Special Y Annually on March 1
Prisoner of War (2) 324 0.006% Military
Protective Order of Elks 1,035 0.020% Group Special Y January 1, 2009
Purple Heart (2) 4,061 0.080% Military
Raptor Educaton Foundation 3,015 0.060% Group Special Y January 1, 2009
Rec Truck Regular (1) 46,738 0.922% Regular
Regis University (1) 547 0.011% Alumni Y March 1, 2011
Representative, State 0 0.000% Other
Representative, U.S. 0 0.000% Other
School of Mines (1) 1,381 0.027% Alumni Y March 1, 2011
Senator, State 0 0.000% Other
Senator, U.S. 0 0.000% Other
Share the Road (3) 2,708 0.053% Group Special Y July 1, 2009
Silver Star (2) 86 0.002% Military
Special Mobile Machinery (1) 61,231 1.208% Other
SMM Exempt 49 0.001% Other
Street Rod 909 0.018% Other
Support Education (3) 607 0.012% Group Special Y July 1, 2009
Support the Horse (3) 204 0.004% Group Special Y July 1, 2010 Effective January 1, 2009
Support the Troops (3) 3,413 0.067% Group Special Y July 1, 2009
Trailer Regular (1) 578,214 11.411% Regular
TVW (1) 7,813 0.154% Other
U.S. Air Force (2) 1,202 0.024% Military
U.S. Army (2) 6,969 0.138% Military
U.S. Army Special Forces (2) 166 0.003% Military
U.S. Coast Guard (2) 295 0.006% Military
U.S. Marine Corps (2) 12,228 0.241% Military
U.S. Navy (2) 2,824 0.056% Military
University of Colorado (1) 8,956 0.177% Alumni Y March 1, 2011
University of Northern Colorado (1) 1,255 0.025% Alumni Y March 1, 2011
Vietnam Veteran (2) 8,056 0.159% Military
Western State (1) 550 0.011% Alumni Y March 1, 2011

TOTAL 5,067,060 30

(1) - Number includes regular and personalized plates registered for this plate type
(2) - Number includes regular and motorcycle plates registered for this plate type
(3) - Number includes regular and motorcycle and personlzied plates registered for this plate type



